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Manager
Baines
Manton
Andrews
Lyons
Smith
Kaplan
Holmfred
Bohn

Product
Terminals
Keyboards
Monitors
Disk Drives
Desks
Modems
Printers
Plotters

April
2400
2500
2650
2200
3070
4200

May June

2500
2650
3250
2350
4000
4200

3000
2800
3550
3050
4050
4500
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